YOUTH SIZES

YOUTH SIZES

JUST FOR KIXYOUTH SIZE CHARTS

Chest (in)
Waist (in)
Hip (in)
Girth (in)

Inseam (in)

Chest (in)
Waist (in)
Hip (in)
Girth (in)

Inseam (in)

Child
Child
Adult
Adult

5ft

4ft

3ft

2ft

1ft

Size
(Top | Bottom)

Height
Weight (Ibs)
Chest (in)
Waist (in)
Hip (in)
Girth (in)
Inseam (in)

4
22.5-24
20-21
22-24
39-42
18

YXS
22.5-24
21-22.5

23-25
39-42
18

TIGHTS

2-6
8-12
S/M
L/XL

6
24-25.5
21-22
24-26.5
43-45
22

YS
24-255
22.5-23

25-27
43-45
21-22.5

8
25.5-27
22-23
26.5-28.5
46-47
25

YM
25.5-27.5
23-25
27-28.5
46-48
23-255

10
27-28.5
23-24
28.5-30
48-49
27

YL
28-30
25-26
29-32
49-51
26-28

Uniforms size 4- 6

Uniforms size 6x7 - 12
Uniforms size 14, XS, S
Uniforms size M, L, XL, XXL

ADULT SIZES

12 14
28.5-30 30-31.5
25-26 26-27
30-32 32-335
50-51 52-54
28 29.5

YXL
30-31.5
26-27
32-335
52-54
28-29.5

2020-2021

JUST FOR KIX SIZE GUIDE

IMPORTANT NOTES

HOW TO MEASURE YOUR BODY

1. CHEST

Measure around the fullest part, across
bust points, keeping the tape horizontal.

2. WAIST

Measure around the narrowest part
(typically the small of your back and where
your body bends side to side), keeping the
tape horizontal.

3. HIP

Measure around the fullest part of your
hips, keeping the tape horizontal.

4. GIRTH

Measure from the high point shoulder
down the front through crotch and up the
back to starting point.

5. INSEAM

Measure inside of leg, from the crotch to
the floor

The following models are in a Just For Kix Uniform. Their sizes and measurement are
listed as a comparison to help you find the best fit for your dancer.

4|4

3'7"
43
21
19
24
39
19

6|6

311"

48.8

225
22
25
42
22

ADULT SIZES

Chest (in)
Waist (in)
Hip (in)
Girth (in)

Inseam (in)

Child
Child
Adult
Adult

5ft

4ft

3ft

2ft

1ft

Size
(Top | Bottom)

Height
Weight (Ibs)
Chest (in)
Waist (in)
Hip (in)
Girth (in)
Inseam (in)

JUST FOR KIX ADULT SIZE CHARTS

XS
33
25-26
35-36
55-57
30

TIGHTS

2-6
8-12
S/M
L/XL

S
345
26-27
36-37
58-59
30.5

M
35-36
28.5-29
37-38
60-62
31

6 | 6x7 8|8 8|8
4[ 4[5" 4I5Il
444 59.8 60
21 24 25
20 23 22.5
25 27 26
44 47 46
23 235 25
L XL 2XL 3XL
37-38 40-42 42-44 46-48
29.5-31 33-35 35-36 40-42.5
39-40 42-44 45-47 49-51
63-64 65-68 68-70 71
32 33 33 33

Uniforms size 4 - 6

Uniforms size 6x7 - 12
Uniforms size 14, XS, S
Uniforms size M, L, XL, XXL

i ™

4]

o s B
10|1O 12|1O 12|12 14|14 14|14
3I1 1|| 4'6“ 4'1 'III 4]5" 5'1“
68.2 724 83.6 721 91
27 27 26.5 30 30
27 25 24 26.5 25
30 30 30 31.5 31.5
49 51 50.5 53 54
20 25 29 25 29
HOW TO MEASURE YOUR BODY
L 1.CHEST
50-52 Measure around the fullest part,
43-45.5 across bust points, keeping the tape 4
: horizontal.
>34 2. WAIST
72 Measure around the narrowest part 1
33 (typically the small of your back and

where your body bends side to side),

keeping the tape horizontal.

3. HIP

Measure around the fullest part of your

hips, keeping the tape horizontal.
4. GIRTH

Measure from the high point shoulder
down the front through crotch and up

the back to starting point.
5.INSEAM

Measure inside of leg, from the crotch

to the floor

The following models are in a Just For Kix Uniform. Their sizes and measurement are
listed as a comparison to help you find the best fit for your dancer.

0

XS | XS

4'8"
98
30
25
34
56
28

T

. _mm

S|XS S|S
5I2l| 5'

103.4 121.4
31 35
26 30
35 35
58 59
28 28

M|M

4'9"
129
36
33
38.5
60.5
27

M|M

5'4"
134.2
33
30
37
60
31

L|L L|L XL | XL XXL | XL
52" 5'6" 5'8" 5'6"
141.2 128.2 163.3 182.3
37.5 36 39 44

33 325 36 38

39 36.5 40.5 445

60 63 67.5 68

30 31 33 30.5

3XL & 4XL are available. Please see Just For Kix Adult Size charts

IMPORTANT NOTES

PANTS & SKIRTS:
« Hip and Inseam Measurement are all you need to look at.
- If you order a size that is much bigger than the hip measurement, the pant or skirt may fall off.
«We have included an inch or 2 of extra length to the pants on top of the inseam measurement.

TOPS & DRESSES WITHOUT ATTACHED LEO:
« Chest, Waist, Hips and Girth are all you need to look at.

LEOTARDS OR SKIRTED LEOTARDS:
« Girth measurement is very important as this measurement will determine if the body length will fit into leo.
« Use chest waist and hips to help guide your size selection.
» No need to measure Inseam.
- Everyones bodies are different. Some people may have measurements that are all over the size chart. If

this is the case, go first off of the girth.



